
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 150.0 0

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 132.3 140.0 0

3 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.7 125.0 0

4 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 133.9 125.0 0

5 Amelia Young Goddard High School 139.4 125.0 0

6 Graciela Rubio Maize High 140.0 125.0 0

7 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 133.0 115.0 0

8 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.6 115.0 0

9 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.3 110.0 0

10 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 105.0 0

11 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 133.4 100.0 0

12 Jaidynee Vontress Wichita East High School 137.4 100.0 0

13 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 138.8 100.0 0

14 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 95.0 0

15 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 140.0 95.0 0

16 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 134.8 85.0 0

17 Bella  Andra Maize High 135.0 85.0 0

18 Alex Castro SWH 136.2 85.0 0

19 Keydy Sebastian-Perez Wichita West High School 138.0 85.0 0

20 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 80.0 0

21 Claire Morris Trinity Academy 133.6 70.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Graciela Rubio Maize High 140.0 300.0 0

2 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 250.0 0

3 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 133.0 230.0 0

4 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 133.9 220.0 0

5 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 215.0 0

6 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 138.8 210.0 0

7 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.7 200.0 0

8 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.6 200.0 0

9 Amelia Young Goddard High School 139.4 200.0 0

10 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.3 190.0 0

11 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 185.0 0

12 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 180.0 0

13 Jaidynee Vontress Wichita East High School 137.4 180.0 0

14 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 140.0 175.0 0

15 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 132.3 165.0 0

16 Alex Castro SWH 136.2 165.0 0

17 Keydy Sebastian-Perez Wichita West High School 138.0 165.0 0

18 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 133.4 160.0 0

19 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 134.8 145.0 0

20 Bella  Andra Maize High 135.0 135.0 0

21 Claire Morris Trinity Academy 133.6 115.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 175.0 0

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 132.3 155.0 0

3 Graciela Rubio Maize High 140.0 155.0 0

4 Amelia Young Goddard High School 139.4 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 133.0 135.0 0

6 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 133.9 135.0 0

7 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.7 130.0 0

8 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.3 120.0 0

9 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.6 120.0 0

10 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 133.4 105.0 0

11 Jaidynee Vontress Wichita East High School 137.4 105.0 0

12 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 138.8 105.0 0

13 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 105.0 0

14 Claire Morris Trinity Academy 133.6 95.0 0

15 Bella  Andra Maize High 135.0 95.0 0

16 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 95.0 0

17 Alex Castro SWH 136.2 95.0 0

18 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 134.8 90.0 0

19 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 85.0 0

20 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 140.0 85.0 0

21 Keydy Sebastian-Perez Wichita West High School 138.0 78.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Graciela Rubio Maize High 140.0 580.0 10

2 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 575.0 8

3 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 133.0 480.0 6

4 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 133.9 480.0 4

5 Amelia Young Goddard High School 139.4 465.0 2

6 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 132.3 460.0 1

7 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.7 455.0 0

8 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.6 435.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 136.3 420.0 0

10 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 138.8 415.0 0

11 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 137.0 405.0 0

12 Jaidynee Vontress Wichita East High School 137.4 385.0 0

13 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 370.0 0

14 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 370.0 0

15 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 133.4 365.0 0

16 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 140.0 355.0 0

17 Alex Castro SWH 136.2 345.0 0

18 Keydy Sebastian-Perez Wichita West High School 138.0 328.0 0

19 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 134.8 320.0 0

20 Bella  Andra Maize High 135.0 315.0 0

21 Claire Morris Trinity Academy 133.6 280.0 0


